
 GRIZZLY PUBLIC SCHOOL
Near Grizzly College of Education

Satpulia, Gumo, Jhumri Telaiya , Koderma -825409 (Jharkhand)

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2023-24

TOTAL (PG - Std. V) - 78 days
(Std. VI - VIII ) - 70 days

Note :-

i) Most of the holidays depend upon the almanac. School will adjust holidays as per local conditions.
ii) Principal has three holidays of his/her direction.

iii) (*)Marked occasion will be celebrated in the school.
iv) Subject to change by the order of Authority, if needed.

v) If school will close earlier in summer vacation, it will reopen accordingly.

Parent Teachers Meet of Annual Exam :

New Session will start from      :  06/04/2024

S.N. FESTIVAL
DATE  NO. OF

DAYS
DAY

FROM TO

1 Ramnawmi - - - 00
2 Mahavir Jayanti 04.04.23 - Tue. 01
3 Id-Ul-Fitre 22.04.23 - Sat. 01
4 Summer Vacation (Std. PG to V) 15.05.23 10.06.23 Mon. - Sat. 27

Summer Vacation (Std. VI to VIII) 16.05.23 10.06.23 Tue. - Sat. 26
5 Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 29.06.23 - Thu. 01
6 Muhharam 29.07.23 - Sat. 01
7 Independence Day * 15.08.23 - Tue. 00
8 Raksha Bandhan 30.08.23 - Wed. 01
9 Janmastami 07.09.23 - Thu. 01
10 Vishwakarma Puja 17.09.23 - Sun. 01
11 Gandhi + Shashtri Jayanti* 02.10.23 - Mon. 01
12 Durga Puja 20.10.23 25.10.23  Fri.- Wed. 06
13 Deepawali + Chitragupta Puja + Chhath 13.11.23 21.11.23 Mon.- Tue. 09
14 Guru Nanak Jayanti 27.11.23 - Mon. 01
15 X-Mas Day 25.12.23 - Mon. 01
16 Winter Break (PG to V) 01.01.24 13.01.24 Mon.-Sat. 13

Winter Break (VI to VIII) 01.01.24 06.01.24 Mon.-Sat. 06
17 Makar Shakranti 15.01.24 - Mon. 01
18 Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose 23.01.24 Tue. 01
19 Republic Day * 26.01.24 - Fri. 00
20 Saraswati Puja * 14.02.24 - Wed. 00
21 Mahashivratri 08.03.24 - Fri. 01
22 Holi 25.03.24 28.03.24 Mon.-Thu. 04
23 Session Break 29-03-24 03-04-24 Fri.- Wed. 06

(PG - V)     - 04/04/2024

(VI - VIII)   - 05/04/2024


